
水野　姫愛 (m o t t o)
松村　律花 (S S T j r)

松岡瑚乃弥 (m o t t o) ③

田中彩加里 ( 〃 )

笠原　瑠里 (S S T j r)
片平　紗彩 ( 〃 ) 0

望月　優太 (帯広Jrエース) 0

保住　哲平 ( 〃 )

山本　美空 (m o t t o) ③

増子　ゆめ ( 〃 )

大塚　理央 (S S T j r)
岩本　英万 (m o t t o) ③

山田　帆栞 (m o t t o) 0 1

牧野　莉沙 ( 〃 )

武藤　羽那 (m o t t o)
オープン参加 ( 〃 )

0

宇佐美暁丸 (m o t t o)
片倉　槙斗 (S S T j r) ③

1 2 3 勝点 順位 成績

小川　美喜 （STレディース）

太田　美香 （ 〃 ）

富田　真美 （STレディース）

長崎　洋子 （帯広MTクラブ）

佐々木史恵 （帯広MTクラブ）

中原　友子 （ 〃 ）

１位のみ表彰

0 3

3 0 ④ 1 2

2 2 2

《　　　成　　　年　　　女　　　子　　　》

1 ④ ④ 2 1

③

0

1

③

《　　　小　　　学　　　生　　　》

1

2

3

③

6

③

8

9

0

2

2

③

③
7

5

4

0

③


